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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 2858 + PALFINGER S260Z96 (2022) + 6X4

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
No?no??

Opis
WDB96402410366545

€ 117.500,-
D?wig samochodowy
2019

366545

WDB96402410366545

6x4

3

Automatycznie
303.932 km
Diesel

Euro 6

427 kW (580 PK)
26.000 kg
10.650 kg
15.350 kg

15.000 kg
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